
968 

No. of 
Licence 

2937 
2939 

A1878 
A2524 

2794 

2731 
A2665 

A2640 

2918 

2872 
A2582 

A2641 

2737 
A2639 

2724 

2762 
2845 
2927 
2926 

A2679 
2897 

A2610 

A2689 
2812 
2813 
2814 

A2604 
2715 

A2631 

2723 

A2642 

A2688 
2728 
2727 

A2491 
A2516 

2957 

2720 

2643 

2801 
2815 
2816 

2817 
2796 

2928 
A2518 
A2644 

A2494 
2911 

2912 

A2662 

2921 
2722 

2934 
2871 

A2039 
2896 

A2677 
2757 
2811 

A2645 
2919 
2960 

A2519 
A2519 

A2675 
A2646 
A2602 

2802 

2760 
2759 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Name of Licensee 
Cash Order Purchases Ltd. 
Central Finance Co. Ltd. 
Central Taranaki Investment Co. Ltd. 
Central Waikato Finance Corporation 

Ltd. 
Benjamin Nausbaum, trading as City 

Finance Co. 
Coast Cash Orders and Finance Ltd. 
Colonial Finance Co. Ltd. • 

Colonial Portraits Ltd. 

Commercial Acceptance Corporation Ltd. 

Commercial Advances and Securities Ltd. 
Commercial Brokers Ltd. 

The Commercial Loan and Finance Co. 
Ltd. 

Commercial Underwriters (N.Z.) Ltd ... 
Confidential Loans Ltd. 

Conway Finance Co. Ltd. 

County Finance Ltd. 
Credit and Finance Ltd. 
Credit Services Ltd .. . 
Credit Services Ltd . . . 
Croydon Investment Co. Ltd. 
The Dannevirke Mutual Finance and 

Investment Co. Ltd. 
The Devon Finance Corporation Ltd. 

Devon Investment Co. Ltd. 
Direct Cash Orders Ltd. 
Direct Cash Orders Ltd. 
Direct Cash Orders Ltd. 
'F. W. Dobbie Ltd. . . 
Edwin Joseph Dold . . 
John Percival Eastmure 

Edgewood Investments Ltd. 

Embassy Loan and Finance Co. 

Farm Securities Ltd. 
Feilding Advances Ltd. 
Feilding Loan and Investment Co. Ltd ... 
Fermac Investments Ltd. 
Finance (Christchurch) Ltd. 
Finance Corporation (Tauranga) Ltd. . . 

Finance and Development Company Ltd. 

Financial Agency (Auckland) Ltd. 

Financial Holdings (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Financial Services Ltd. 
Financial Services Ltd. 

Financial Services Ltd. 
Whitfield Forster 

Glendore (N.Z.) Ltd. 
David Andrew Gunn 
Hannan Investment Co. Ltd. 

The Hawera Investment Co. Ltd. 
The Hawke's Bay Investment and Finance 

Co. Ltd. 
The Hawke's Bay Investment and Finance 

Co. Ltd. 
H. and B. Advances Ltd. 

Heretaunga Holdings Ltd. 
Howe! Investment Co. Ltd. 

Industrial Acceptance Corporation Ltd. 
Industrial Investments Ltd. 
Jarnco Investments Ltd. 
Jet Finance Co. 
Jubilee Finance Co. Ltd. 
Kingsway Finance Ltd. 
James Dunedin George Kober 
Landers Estate Ltd . . . 
Loans and Advances Ltd. 
The Loan Service Corpoi;ation Ltd. 

Lombard (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Lombard (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Longford Finance Co. Ltd. 
A. E. Macartney Ltd. 
Machinery Finance Corporation Ltd. 
Marie Barrett, trading as J. McCombe . . 

The Manawatu Finance Corporation Ltd. 
The Manawatu Loan and Discount Co. 

Ltd. 

Registered Office or Offices 
16 Seaview Road, New Brighton 
362 Barbadoes Street, Christchurch 
High Street, Eltham .. 
Main Street, Huntly 

69A Manners Street, Wellington 

Guinness Street, Greymouth 
9 Tabernacle Building, Karangahape 

Road, Auckland 
N.I.M.U. Insurance Building, O'Connell 

Street, Auckland 
Stamford House, Andrews Avenue, Lower 

Hutt 
163 Princes Street, Dunedm 
Stamford House, Andrews A venue, Lower 

Hutt 
144 Symond Street, Auckland 

Date of Licence 
1 April 1959 

14 April 1959 
18 March 1959 
8 April 1959 

31 March 1959 

19 March 1959 
23 April 1959 

24 March 1959 

31 March 1959 

13 March 1959 
31 March 1959 

24 March 1959 

Perry Street, Masterton 4 February 1959 .. 
20-21 Empire Building, Swanson Street, 24 March 1959 

Auckland 
Room 29, Security Buildings, 198 Queen 9 April 1959 

Street, Auckland 
82 Broadway, Palmerston North 
179 Manchester Street, Christchurch 
160 Wakefield Street, Wellington 
179 Manchester Street, Christchurch 
63 Main Street, Gore 
Tamaki Chambers, Ward Street, Danne

virke 

17 March 1959 
1 April 1959 
1 April 1959 
1 April 1959 
1 April 1959 

22 April 1959 

Security Buildings, 74 Devon Street East, 23 March 1959 
New Plymouth 

15A Devonport Road, Tauranga 
57 Dixon Street, Wellington 
128 High Street, Lower Hutt .. 
203 Jackson Street, Petone 
466 George Street, Dunedin .. 
30 Bond Street, Han1ilton 
123 Queen's Arcade, Queen Street, Auck

land 

16 April 1959 
31 March 1959 
31 March 1959 
31 March 1959 
13 March 1959 
12 March 1959 
24 March 1959 

Federated Farmers' Building, 19 London 9 April 1959 
Street, Hamilton 

307 3rd Floor, Ellison Chambers, 138 24 March 1959 
Queen Street, Auckland 

15A Devonport Road, Tauranga 
MacArthur Street, Feilding 
MacArthur Street, Feilding 
180 Princes Street, Hawera 
176 Hereford Street, Christchurch 
Davies Building, Devonport Road, Tau-

ranga 

16 April 1959 
8 April 1959 
8 April 1959 
1 April 1959 
1 April 1959 

16 April 1959 

Care of Mr F. M. Speight, Public Ac- 12 March 1959 
countant, Victoria Street, Hamilton 

501B Smith's Building, Albert Street, 24 March 1959 
Auckland 

146 Willis Street, Wellington .. 
154 Featherston Street, Wellington 
Dalgety's Buildings, 41 Albert Street, 

Auckland 

31 March 1959 
17 April 1959 
17 April 1959 

137 Hereford Street, Christchurch 17 April 1959 
Colonial Mutual Building, Customhouse 31 March 1959 

Quay, Wellington 
208 Oxford Terrace, Christchurch 
159 Worcester Street, Christchurch 
5th Floor, Nagel House, Courthouse 

Lane, Auckland 

1 April 1959 
1 April 1959 

24 March 1959 

81 Princes Street, Hawera 27 May 1959 
Bowman's Building, Market Street, 12 March 1959 

Napier 
Russell Street, Hastings 12 March 1959 

Care of Hargrave and Brown, Public 27 April 1959 
Accountants, 38 Shortland Street, 
Auckland 

57 High Street, Lower Hutt 31 March 1959 
Care of R. H. L. Goddin, C.M.L. Build- 12 March 1959 

ing, Hamilton 
95 Riccarton Road, Christchurch 
24 Water Street, Dunedin 
37 Mains Avenue, Whangarei 
T.A.B. Building, High Street, Dannevirke 
72 Main Street, Gore 
82 Broadway, Palmerston North 
11 Queen Street, Wellington .. 
1 Sonia Avenue, Auckland 
83 High Street, Lower Hutt 
Muru-o's Building, Wharf Street, Tau

ranga 

1 April 1959 
13 March 1959 
23 March 1959 
18 March 1959 
1 April 1959 

17 March 1959 
31 March 1959 
24 March 1959 
31 March 1959 
16 April 1959 

67 Worcester Street, Christchurch 1 April 1959 
5th Floor, A.M.P. Building, Customhouse 1 April 1959 

Quay, Wellington 
60 Main Street, Gore 
10 O'Connell Street, Auckland 
466 George Street, Dunedin 

1 April 1959 
24 March 1959 
13 March 1959 
31 March 1959 McCarthy Trust Building, Lambton Quay, 

Wellington 
117 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North 17 March 1959 
A.M.P. Buildings, Broadway, Palmerston 17 March 1959 

North 

No. 43 

Court by Which 
Licence Granted 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Stratford 
Huntly 

Wellington 

Greymouth 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Lower Hutt 

Dunedin 
Lower Hutt 

Auckland 

Masterton 
Auckland 

Hamilton 

Palmerston North 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Gore 
Dannevirke 

New Plymouth 

Tauranga 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Dunedin 
Hamilton 
Auckland 

Hamilton 

Auckland 

Tauranga 
Feilding 
Feilding 
Hawera 
Christchurch 
Tauranga 

Hanillton 

Auckland 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Hawera 
Hastings 

Hastings 

Auckland 

Lower Hutt 
Hanillton 

Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Whangarei 
Dannevirke 
Gore 
Palmerston North 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Tauranga 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 

Gore 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Wellington 

Palmerston North 
Palmerston North 


