## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No.	4:	3
-----	----	---

No. of Licence 2937	Name of Licensee Cash Order Purchases Ltd	Stegistered States of States	Date of Licence 1 April 1959	Court by Which Licence Granted Christchurch
2939 A1878 A2524	Central Finance Co. Ltd	362 Barbadoes Street Christchurch	14 April 1959 18 March 1959 8 April 1959	Christchurch Stratford Huntly
2794	Ltd. Benjamin Nausbaum, trading as City			Wellington
2731 A2665	Finance Co. Coast Cash Orders and Finance Ltd Colonial Finance Co. Ltd	Guinness Street, Greymouth 9 Tabernacle Building, Karangahape	19 March 1959 23 April 1959	Greymouth Auckland
A2640	Colonial Portraits Ltd.	Road, Auckland N.I.M.U. Insurance Building, O'Connell	24 March 1959	Auckland
2918	Commercial Acceptance Corporation Ltd.	Street, Auckland Stamford House, Andrews Avenue, Lower Hutt	31 March 1959	Lower Hutt
2872 A2582	Commercial Advances and Securities Ltd. Commercial Brokers Ltd.	163 Princes Street, Dunedín Stamford House, Andrews Avenue, Lower Hutt	13 March 1959 31 March 1959	Dunedin Lower Hutt
A2641	The Commercial Loan and Finance Co. Ltd.	144 Symond Street, Auckland	24 March 1959	Auckland
2737 A2639		Perry Street, Masterton 20–21 Empire Building, Swanson Street, Auckland	4 February 1959 24 March 1959	Masterton Auckland
2724		Room 29, Security Buildings, 198 Queen Street, Auckland	9 April 1959	Hamilton
2762 2845	County Finance Ltd	82 Broadway, Palmerston North 179 Manchester Street, Christchurch	1 April 1959	Palmerston North Christchurch
2927 2926	Credit Services Ltd	160 Wakefield Street, Wellington 179 Manchester Street, Christchurch	1 April 1959	Christchurch Christchurch
A2679 2897	Croydon Investment Co. Ltd The Dannevirke Mutual Finance and	63 Main Street, Gore Tamaki Chambers, Ward Street, Danne-	1 April 1959 22 April 1959	Gore Dannevirke
A2610	Investment Co. Ltd. The Devon Finance Corporation Ltd	virke Security Buildings, 74 Devon Street East,	23 March 1959	New Plymouth
A2689	Devon Investment Co. Ltd	New Plymouth 15A Devonport Road, Tauranga	16 April 1959	Tauranga
2812 2813	Direct Cash Orders Ltd	57 Dixon Street, Wellington 128 High Street, Lower Hutt 203 Jackson Street, Petone 466 George Street, Dunedin 30 Bond Street, Hamilton	31 March 1959	Wellington Wellington
2814 A2604	Direct Cash Orders Ltd	203 Jackson Street, Petone     466 George Street, Dunedin	31 March 1959 13 March 1959	Wellington , Dunedin
2715 A2631	Edwin Joseph Dold John Percival Eastmure	123 Queen's Arcade, Queen Street, Auck-		Hamilton Auckland
2723	Edgewood Investments Ltd	land Federated Farmers' Building, 19 London	9 April 1959	Hamilton
A2642	Embassy Loan and Finance Co	Street, Hamilton 307 3rd Floor, Ellison Chambers, 138 Queen Street, Auckland	24 March 1959	Auckland
A2688 2728	Farm Securities Ltd	15A Devonport Road, Tauranga       MacArthur Street, Feilding       MacArthur Street, Feilding       180 Princes Street, Hawera       176 Hereford Street, Christchurch	16 April 1959	Tauranga Feilding
2727 A2491	Feilding Loan and Investment Co. Ltd	MacArthur Street, Feilding	8 April 1959	Feilding Hawera
A2516 2957	Finance (Christchurch) Ltd	176 Hereford Street, Christchurch Davies Building, Devonport Road, Tau-	1 April 1959 16 April 1959	Christchurch Tauranga
2720		ranga Care of Mr F. M. Speight, Public Ac-		Hamilton
2643		countant, Victoria Street, Hamilton 501B Smith's Building, Albert Street,		Auckland
2801	Financial Holdings (N.Z.) Ltd.	Auckland 146 Willis Street, Wellington 154 Featherston Street, Wellington	31 March 1959	Wellington
2815 2816	Financial Services Ltd.	Dalgety's Buildings, 41 Albert Street, Auckland	17 April 1959	Wellington Wellington
2817 2796	Financial Services Ltd.     Whitfield Forster	137 Hereford Street, Christchurch Colonial Mutual Building, Customhouse Quay, Wellington	31 March 1959	Wellington Wellington
2928 A2518 A2644	Glendore (N.Z.) Ltd David Andrew Gunn Hannan Investment Co. Ltd	208 Oxford Terrace, Christchurch 159 Worcester Street, Christchurch 5th Floor, Nagel House, Courthouse	1 April 1959	Christchurch Christchurch Auckland
A2494	The Hawera Investment Co. Ltd.	Lane, Auckland 81 Princes Street, Hawera	27 May 1959	Hawera
2911 2912	The Hawke's Bay Investment and Finance Co. Ltd. The Hawke's Bay Investment and Finance	Napier		Hastings Hastings
A2662	Co. Ltd.	Care of Hargrave and Brown, Public		Auckland
112002		Accountants, 38 Shortland Street, Auckland		
2921 2722	Heretaunga Holdings Ltd Howel Investment Co. Ltd	57 High Street, Lower Hutt Care of R. H. L. Goddin, C.M.L. Build- ing, Hamilton	31 March 1959 12 March 1959	Lower Hutt Hamilton
2934 2871	Industrial Acceptance Corporation Ltd. Industrial Investments Ltd	95 Riccarton Road, Christchurch	1 April 1959	Christchurch Dunedin
A2039 2896	Jarneo Investments Ltd Jet Finance Co	24 Water Street, Dunedin 37 Mains Avenue, Whangarei T.A.B. Building, High Street, Dannevirke	23 March 1959	Whangarei Dannevirke
A2677	Jubilee Finance Co. Itd	72 Main Street Gore	1 April 1959	Gore Palmerston North
2757 2811 A2645	Kingsway Finance Ltd.        James Dunedin George Kober        Landers Estate Ltd.	82 Broadway, Palmerston North 11 Queen Street, Wellington 1 Sonia Avenue, Auckland 83 High Street, Lower Hutt	31 March 1959	Wellington Auckland
2919 2960	Landers Estate Ltd	83 High Street, Lower Hutt Munro's Building, Wharf Street, Tau-	31 March 1959 16 April 1959	Lower Hutt Tauranga
A2519 A2519	Lombard (N.Z.) Ltd	ranga 67 Worcester Street, Christchurch 5th Floor, A.M.P. Building, Customhouse		Christchurch
A2675	Longford Finance Co. Ltd A. E. Macartney Ltd	Quay, Wellington		Gore
A2646 A2602	Machinery Finance Corporation Ltd	60 Main Street, Gore 10 O'Connell Street, Auckland 466 George Street, Dunedin	24 March 1959 13 March 1959	Auckland Dunedin
2802	Marie Barrett, trading as J. McCombe	McCarthy Trust Building, Lambton Quay, Wellington	31 March 1959	Wellington
2760 2759	The Manawatu Finance Corporation Ltd. The Manawatu Loan and Discount Co. Ltd.	117 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North A.M.P. Buildings, Broadway, Palmerston North	17 March 1959 17 March 1959	Palmerston North Palmerston North

## 968